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AMERIS BANCORP COM USD1

ISIN: US03076K1088

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:02

Price
61.03 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.97% (1.76)

US03076K1088
ABCB

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

3,805 EUR
S&P 500

55.00 USD (100)
65.47 USD (100)
59.97 USD
61.11 USD
59.97 USD
59.27 USD
60.836616 USD
606,988
36,952,218.12
8,718
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60.00

50.00

40.00 y

30.00

20.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US03076K1088&ID_NOTATION=251331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US03076K1088&ID_NOTATION=251331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4fe9b905408db3a77edb670d09598015d16d83d0d8a58e1082182d5562a2b8b1&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=60e58d87b7cde23a5&time=1726417181&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09428cc8cda53b8f7e2e91f78aaf64ef5e4994e1775e25fb8a5a831a0b1b1534&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e22cb6e229c44a195&time=1726417181&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f50172830b7f9bf58504638172c7ed57fd6f882a56ce281bb6ff5b7fbae237ab&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=511e4f315b4dc0c4b&time=1726417181&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79743dd5c55913c09c512c90ab2df58ef64ecdac385a59c0e8f9a89a79435515&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4b28928d7f0d93b5b&time=1726417181&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df1623bf2381e8702010cb5e9e7ebf4acc0e58cb5a6ef6f50ec25c10c4d2d6a5&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=db17035a8ebb44ba3&time=1726417181&tool=RSC

AMERIS BANCORP COM USD1

Details
2024/09/13 22:00:02 5y
Price
61.03 USD 60.00
Difference (] 2.97% (1.76) ﬂ
General attributes rl “ J‘r" 'r
ISIN US03076K1088 =0.00 'w . ' ”h' k W
Symbol ABCB h ! ‘h‘
Exchange NYSE ’N\) ﬂm
Currency uUsD 40.00 3 ﬁ
Sector Financial
Security type Stock ‘ Nr\
Market cap (m) 3,805 EUR ~Lf|
Benchmark S&P 500 30.00 |‘
H
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 55.00 USD (100) 20.00
Ask (Ask size) 65.47 USD (100)
Open 59.97 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 61.11 USD
Low 59.97 USD
Close (prev. day) 59 27 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 60.836616 USD
Volume (pcs) 606,988
Trading volume 36,952,218.12 Price data
Number of trades 8,718 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 59.65 USD (416,087)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 58.65 USD (309,841)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 53.37 USD (335,941)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 48.42 USD (367,917)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 64.88 USD (2024/07/29)
Perf (%) +32.44% +58.31% +28.03% YTD Low | date 44.00 USD (2024/01/17)
Perf (abs.) +14.95 +22.48 +13.36 52 Weeks High | date 64.88 USD (2024/07/29)
Beta o o o 52 Weeks Low | date 34.26 USD (2023/10/25)
Volatility  29.55 31.37 34.37

All listings for AMERIS BANCORP COM USD1

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
NYSE 2024/09/13 22:00 61.03 USD 36.95 8,718
Frankfurt 2024/09/13 08:02 53.00 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=251331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282397877

AMERIS BANCORP COM USD1

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

o
ey

{) AMERIS BANK

Contact Details
AMERIS BANCORP

Second Avenue SE 24 31768 Moultrie, GA
Telefon: +1-800-845-5219
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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